
Thunder Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Corbetta Daniele (08/1563) 6 11 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaiotto Daniele (08/1437) 3 2 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caputo Giovanni (08/6192) 6 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ocampo Kevin Mernard (08/6168) 3 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oppong Collins Jnr (08/6193) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Canio Antonio (08/1887) 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carovana Massimo (08/1441) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corbetta Daniele 08/1563 9 14 1,56

Gaiotto Daniele 08/1437 9 10 1,11

Caputo Giovanni 08/6192 12 9 0,75

Ocampo Kevin Mernard 08/6168 6 6 1,00

Oppong Collins Jnr 08/6193 3 3 1,00

Di Canio Antonio 08/1887 6 3 0,50

Carovana Massimo 08/1441 3 2 0,67

Di Sciafani Marco 08/6172 0 0 0,00

Ghezzi Alice 08/6169 0 0 0,00

Gli Squali Del Lambro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ballestracci Alessandro (08/3498) 4 11 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'amelio Daniele (08/3540) 6 15 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'amelio Alexander (08/6226) 6 8 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bocus Mario (08/3484) 5 8 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maggioni Giuseppe (08/3492) 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ndoj Alba (08/6228) 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gobbi Nicolò (08/6227) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ballestracci Alessandro 08/3498 10 26 2,60

D'amelio Daniele 08/3540 10 23 2,30

D'amelio Alexander 08/6226 12 18 1,50

Bocus Mario 08/3484 8 14 1,75

Maggioni Giuseppe 08/3492 3 4 1,33

Ndoj Alba 08/6228 5 3 0,60

Gobbi Nicolò 08/6227 0 0 0,00

Massari Gabriele Maria 08/6325 0 0 0,00

Lamberdart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Corbetta Matteo (08/3575) 6 15 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guida Eleonora (08/3500) 6 8 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zappa Luca (08/3501) 3 7 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mosca Daniele (08/3520) 3 1 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villa Fabrizio (08/3488) 6 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biscardi Barbara Beatrice (08/3489) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corbetta Matteo 08/3575 12 23 1,92

Guida Eleonora 08/3500 12 16 1,33

Zappa Luca 08/3501 6 14 2,33

Mosca Daniele 08/3520 9 10 1,11

Villa Fabrizio 08/3488 9 8 0,89

Biscardi Barbara Beatrice 08/3489 0 0 0,00



…Eh Già

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Stocchi Alice (08/1908) 6 10 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facciuto Roberta (08/1402) 6 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrolo Nadia (08/1741) 6 12 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sebastianelli Raffaella (08/548) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alessi Noemi (08/1839) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foglia Chiara (08/1399) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cancherini Roberta (08/1746) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagliaroli Tania (08/824) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caruso Natascia (08/1260) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stocchi Alice 08/1908 12 18 1,50

Facciuto Roberta 08/1402 10 16 1,60

Petrolo Nadia 08/1741 8 13 1,62

Sebastianelli Raffaella 08/548 6 12 2,00

Alessi Noemi 08/1839 4 3 0,75

Foglia Chiara 08/1399 6 3 0,50

Cancherini Roberta 08/1746 0 0 0,00

Pagliaroli Tania 08/824 0 0 0,00

Sarto Mara 08/1886 0 0 0,00

Caruso Natascia 08/1260 2 0 0,00

Mirò 24

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Raffaglio Giorgio (08/3507) 6 13 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guastella Salvatore Paolo (08/3506) 5 8 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boschetto Roberto (08/3502) 6 11 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Margiotta  Alessandro  (08/6320) 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murolo Andrea (08/3538) 1 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amoroso Marco  (08/6321) 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchese Morris (08/3508) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'amelio Letizia (08/3504) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panzeri Ivano (08/3503) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Raffaglio Giorgio 08/3507 12 29 2,42

Guastella Salvatore 08/3506 11 24 2,18

Boschetto Roberto 08/3502 10 21 2,10

Margiotta  Alessandro 08/6320 5 8 1,60

Murolo Andrea 08/3538 4 7 1,75

Amoroso Marco 08/6321 4 3 0,75

Marchese Morris 08/3508 2 2 1,00

D'amelio Letizia 08/3504 0 0 0,00

Panzeri Ivano 08/3503 0 0 0,00

Dart Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lombardo Clara (08/1485) 6 12 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sgambati Caterina (08/1516) 6 8 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belcastro Debora (08/1525) 3 4 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liuzzi Federica (08/292) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buscetta Eugenia Vasilica (08/1714) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cellitti Giorgia (08/1888) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardo Veronica (08/1457) 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardo Eleonora (08/1465) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lombardo Clara 08/1485 12 21 1,75

Sgambati Caterina 08/1516 12 21 1,75

Belcastro Debora 08/1525 9 12 1,33

Liuzzi Federica 08/292 4 8 2,00

Buscetta Eugenia 08/1714 3 3 1,00

Cellitti Giorgia 08/1888 3 1 0,33

Lombardo Veronica 08/1457 5 1 0,20

Lombardo Eleonora 08/1465 0 0 0,00


